Zoznam doslych faktur za obdobie :

01.09.13-30.09.13

. Dodavatel

Var.symbol

Datum :

Strana:

11.
1

10.2013

Celk.cena Cen.odch.

1300158
1300159
1300160
1300161
1300162
1300163
1300164
1300165
1300166
1300167
1300168
1300169
1300170
1300171
1300172
1300173
1300174
1300175
1300176
1300177
1300178
1300179
1300180
1300181
1300182
1300183
1300184
1300185
1300186

M § M Groupe s.r.o. ovocie
IN MEDIA s.r.o. Zvolen

IN MEDIA s.r.o. Zvolen
ATC-JR,s.r.o. Puachov

DMJ Market s.r.o.

Bidvest Nové mesto n/ V
IN MEDIA s.r.o. Zvolen

IN MEDIA s.r.o. Zvolen

M § M Groupe s.r.o. ovocie
DMJ Market s.r.o.
HOOK,s.r.o. KosSice
HOOK,s.r.o. Kosice
ATC-JR,s.r.o. Puachov
Bidvest Nové mesto n/ V
MILK - AGRO s.r.o. PresSov
DMJ Market s.r.o.
HOOK,s.r.o. KoSice
HOOK,s.r.o. KoSice

M § M Groupe s.r.o. ovocie
Bidvest Nové mesto n/ V
Tatranska mliekaren KeZmaro
DMJ Market s.r.o.

IN MEDIA s.r.o. Zvolen
HOOK,s.r.o. KoSice
HOOK,s.r.o. KoSice

M § M Groupe s.r.o. ovocie
Bidvest Nové mesto n/ V
IN MEDIA s.r.o. Zvolen
MILK - AGRO s.r.o. PresSov

19.
24.
25.
25.
25.
25.
26.

16.
16.
16.
17.
10.
26.
16.
23.
22.
17.
18.
18.
24.
03.
01.
24.
25.
25.
30.
10.
30.
01.
23.
02.
02.
07.
17.
11.
14.

10130004
530320132
530320088
1301304231
1346873
113187138
530320089
530320887
0ov0130008
FM1347119
130108206
130108207

113189641

FM1347423
130108647
130108648
0ov0o130010
113192403
71332323

FM1347674
530320845
130109120
130109121
Ov0130017
113195004
530323269
290811320

212,28
280,46
493,98
373,30
98,87
140,70
929,41
104,97
85,50
239,77
38,85
13,65
101,46
353,77
138,41
120,01
38,85
12,60
119,70
286,82
23,04
145,20
733,46
37,00
12,00
40,30
225,41
18,44
75,39

212,28
280,46
493,98
373,30
98,87
140,70
929,41
104,97
85,50
239,77
38,85
13,65
101,46
353,77
138,41
120,01
38,85
12,60
119,70
286,82
23,04
145,20
733,46
37,00
12,00
40,30
225,41
18,44
75,39

Celkem



